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SCHEDULE |

Contributions and Receipts

Detailed Summary Page

-4 i

Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part A)

All Other Contributions (Part B)

1,600.00

Total for the reporting period (2)

1,600.00

= G e i
Contributions Received from Political Committees {Part C} s
All Other Contributions {Part D) 5,500.00
Total for the reporting period 3
n Ep 3 5,500.00

Total for the reporting period )]

Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts during this reporting period (Add and
enter amount totals from Boxes 1, 2, 3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page 1, Report
Cover Page, item B)

7,200,00







PART A

Contributions Received From Political Committees

$50.01 TO $250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from Political Committees
with an aggregate value from $50.01 TO $250.00 in the reporting period.

81-4840274 no report

s

Amount

 Date]

2Date [MM/DD7¥YY)

~Date [MM/DD/Y

- Date[MM/DDAYYYY] =I5

- Date [MM/DD/YYYY]

“Date IMM/DD/YYYY]

-Date[MM/DD

[







PART 8B

All Other Contributions

$50.01 TO $250
Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from
$50.01 TO $250 in the reporting period.
{Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A.)

81-4840274 Please see attached report







Deposit Date
5/5/2021
5/6/2021
5/7/2021

5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/11/2021
5/17/2021
5/20/2021
5/21/2021

TOTAL

Amount Contributor
$250.00 R PERRIN BAKER
$100.00 ROBERT GRIFFITH
$250.00 EVAN ADAIR
5$100.00 GLORIA GLENN
$250.00 TRICIA MAHONEY
$100.00 MARK KWIROWSKI
$250.00 CHARLIE SHAFFER
$100.00 GARY HANLIN
$200.00 PATTI WILLIAMS

$1,600.00

Street Address

251 WEST 39TH STREET
2158 EAST 40TH STREET
537 COLLEEN DRIVE

634 DOWNING CT

151 HIDDEN LANE

3928 TRASK AVE

6340 MEADOWLAND CIRCLE
PO BOX 124

3930 MYRTLE STREET

City
ERIE
ERIE
ERIE
ERIE
NORTH EAST
ERIE
ERIE
ERIE
ERIE

State
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

Zip code

16508
16510
16505
16502
16428
16508
16509
16512
16508







PART C

Contributions Received From Political Committees

Over $250.00
Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from Political Committees
with an aggregate value over $250.00 in the reporting period.

81-4840274 No report







PART D

All Other Contributions

Over $250.00
Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value over $250.00 in the reporting period.
(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C)

81-4840274 Please see attached report
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PARTE

Other Receipts

REFUNDS, INTREST INCOME, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC.
Use this Part to report refunds received, interest earned, returned checks and prior expenditures that were returned to the filer.

81-4840274 no report







SCHEDULE Il

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND VALUABLE THINGS RECIEVED

USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD
DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

81-4840274 no report I

TOTAL for the reporting period

TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CON'I!F!IBUTIONS DURING THIS REPORTING $
PERIOD (Add and enter amount totals from boxes 1, 2, and 3; also enter
on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item F)}







SCHEDULE Il
PART F

In-Kind Contributions Received
VALUE OF $50.01 TO $250

81-4840274 no report







SCHEDULE I
Part G

in-Kind Contributions Received
VALUE OVER $250

81-4840274 no report







SCHEDULE Il
Statement of Expenditures

81-4840274 Please see attached report
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SCHEDULE IV
Statement of Unpaid Debts

Use this Section to itemize all unpaid debts and obligations which are outstanding at the end of the reporting period.

4 81-4840274 no report







